GPH . Grote prijs van Haaksbergen

a3

Stand ronde 6

Pos Naam

Bennie Koenderink
Cees Kleijn
Hennie ter Huurne
Rinus Noordink

AW N =

Hoogste serie
Bennie Koenderink
Rinus Noordink

Toernooigemiddelde:

10
10

1,055

Part

AN

Pnt

p—

~ B No

Car

235
213
184
189

Brt

189
190
194
205

1,243
1,121
0,948
0,921

P.moy

1,666
1,666
1,166
1,100

% car

97,916
88,750
87,619
71,590

% moy

108,113
93,416
94,840
69,315



